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Type K                       NiCr        NiAl         IEC 584 

Type J                        Fe          CuNi        IEC 584 

Class 1      DIN IEC 584

304 / 1.4301 

6.0mm   8.0 mm

6mm

 PTFE / FEP

MgO/

1

6mm

M10x1mm
G1/4

M14x1.5mm

G3/8

12mm

Thermocouple

Thermocouple Plus Minus Norm

Sensor 
Tolerance

Insulation material

Sheath material

Probe diameter
Other diameter on request

Probe length(A)

Metal braiding 

Shield can be select,please specify

Cable material

Cable length(B) Please specify

Temination

Ferrules

Receptacle

Hot junction Insulated

Bare    (standard)

  (standard)

Uninsulated

Accessories

Miniature plug

Standard plug

Air plug

Locker specification

heat-conducting sealant

Measuring inserts

Inner diameter

15mmInner diameter

16mmInner diameter

Other diameter on request

Copper

Standard measuring tip with bayonet connection

TYPE: ZTK 100-01 Technical features

boyonet sockets


